Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anthony Smith - (746914) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:20.25
2:20.94
2:23.41
2:26.65
2:29.22
2:38.22
2:49.88
3:17.06
3:21.08
3:28.96
3:31.82
3:33.93
3:34.32
3:35.60
3:35.76
3:39.04
3:47.59
4:03.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.25
2:26.65
2:20.94
2:23.41

2:29.22
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
435
413
386

307
248
159
150
133
128
124
123
121

116
103
84

WA Pts

442
386
435
413
367

Round

T

m I M M

Round

F
H
H

Date

07/11/16
16/10/16
26/01/16
05/11/16
04/10/15
28/06/15
21/09/14
23/09/13
12/02/12
19/03/11
05/01/13
22/01/12
18/09/11
09/04/11
22/01/11
27/11110
07/03/10
12/09/10

Date

07/11/16
05/11/16
16/10/16
26/01/16
04/10/15

Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Club Championships

Ealing Short Course Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet
Hatfield SC Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet
Hatfield Winter Wonderland
Hertfordshire County Meet

Hatfield Club Champs

Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Club Championships 2015

Venue

Hatfield

Luton
Borehamwood
Luton

Hatfield
Watford
Hatfield
Hatfield

Ealing
Borehamwood
Bletchley
Braintree
Hatfield
Bletchley
Braintree
Hatfield
Borehamwood

Hatfield

Venue

Hatfield

Luton

Luton
Borehamwood

Hatfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:38.22
2:49.88
3:17.06
3:31.82
3:21.08
3:33.93
3:34.32
3:35.60
3:28.96
3:35.76
3:39.04
4:03.42

3:47.59

Copyright 2024

248
159
128
150
124
123
121
133
121
116
84
103

28/06/15
21/09/14
23/09/13
05/01/13
12/02/12
22/01/12
18/09/11
09/04/11
19/03/11
22/01/11
27/11110
12/09/10
07/03/10

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Club Championships
Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet
Hatfield SC Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet
Hatfield Winter Wonderland

Hatfield Club Champs

Hertfordshire County Meet

Watford
Hatfield
Hatfield
Bletchley
Ealing
Braintree
Hatfield
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Braintree
Hatfield
Hatfield

Borehamwood

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Page 2/2
3
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



