## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Anthony Smith - (746914) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.25	442	F	07/11/16	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:20.94	435	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Hatfield	3
2:23.41	413	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:26.65	386	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
2:29.22	367	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:38.22	307	F	28/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:49.88	248	F	21/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:17.06	159	F	23/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:21.08	150	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Hatfield	3
3:28.96	133	F	19/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:31.82	128	F	05/01/13	Crusaders Last Chance Meet	Bletchley	Hatfield	3
3:33.93	124	Н	22/01/12	Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet	Braintree	Hatfield	3
3:34.32	123	F	18/09/11	Hatfield SC Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:35.60	121	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Hatfield	2
3:35.76	121	Н	22/01/11	Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Hatfield	3
3:39.04	116	F	27/11/10	Hatfield Winter Wonderland	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
3:47.59	103	F	07/03/10	Hertfordshire County Meet	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
4:03.42	84	F	12/09/10	Hatfield Club Champs	Hatfield	Hatfield	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.25	442	F	07/11/16	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:26.65	386	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
2:20.94	435	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Hatfield	3
2:23.41	413	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:29.22 Copyright 2024	367 <b>4</b>	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:38.22	307	F	28/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:49.88	248	F	21/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:17.06	159	F	23/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:31.82	128	F	05/01/13	Crusaders Last Chance Meet	Bletchley	Hatfield	3
3:21.08	150	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Hatfield	3
3:33.93	124	Н	22/01/12	Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet	Braintree	Hatfield	3
3:34.32	123	F	18/09/11	Hatfield SC Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:35.60	121	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Hatfield	2
3:28.96	133	F	19/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:35.76	121	Н	22/01/11	Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Hatfield	3
3:39.04	116	F	27/11/10	Hatfield Winter Wonderland	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
4:03.42	84	F	12/09/10	Hatfield Club Champs	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:47.59	103	F	07/03/10	Hertfordshire County Meet	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS